Little River County Rodeo Royalty Contest Application

Contest Managers: Jamie Smith (903)701-1172

Leslie Walker (903)280-3331

Check one age group below.		
Queen (ages 16-21 as of August 1, 2019)Princess (ages 11-15 as of August 1, 2019)		
Name		
Date of birth		
Address		
City, state, zip		
Cell phone		
Cell phone		
Parent/guardian names		
School	Grade	

Little River County Rodeo Royalty Contest

August 23-24, 2019 at Foreman, Arkansas

Contest Managers: Jamie Smith (903)701-1172 & Leslie Walker (903)280-3331

Entry Deadline-Thursday, August 1, 2019

Age Divisions (age as of Thursday, August 1, 2019)

Queen~ages 16-21

Princess~ages 11-15

Little Miss~ages 7-10

- Each contestant must sell 40 rodeo tickets. Turn in rodeo ticket money on Thursday, Aug. 22 before parade at the Foreman High School Gym and get your contestant number.
- Each contestant must ride in the LRC Fair Parade on Thurs. Aug. 22 at 6:30pm. Be ready to ride at the Regions Bank at 6:15pm. Coggins papers are required both at the parade and the arena.
- Each contestant must ride in the Grand Entry on Fri., Aug. 23 and Sat., Aug. 24 at 8:00pm and also be introduced both nights. Be ready to ride at the alley at 7:45pm.
- Each contestant must complete a horsemanship pattern on Sat., Aug. 24 at 9:00am. Be ready to ride at the alley at 8:45am. Following horsemanship, each contestant will be interviewed by the judges.
- Official rodeo dress will be required for each contestant: cowboy hat, longsleeved shirt, jeans, belt, and boots. All other accessories are optional.
- Each contestant must provide a copy of her birth certificate or driver's license.
- No contestant may have been married, pregnant, have a child, become married, become pregnant, have served jail time, or be convicted of a crime before or during their year of reign.
- All decisions for this contest are final. Unsportsmanlike conduct of any
 contestant or any family members will not be tolerated and may result in
 disqualification from competition or withdrawal of titles.
- Contestants will not be allowed to ride unmanageable horses.
- Winners will represent the Little River County Rodeo in a positive and ladylike manner. This includes on social media.
- Prizes will be awarded for 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place winners in each division, and each contestant will receive a participation prize.
- Contestants must live in a 75 mile radius of Little River County.